
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
316 
302 
311 
300 
308 
301 
319 
309 
312 
307 
314 
318 
317 
310 
315 
305 
303 
313 

Name 
MARCEL DELLA COLETTA 
OLIN GALLI 
ARTHUR LEIST 
ALAIN SISDELI 
VINICIUS M. PAPARELI 
GABRIEL PATURLE E SILVA 
GAETANO G. DI MAURO 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
RUAN BELIZARIO 
PEDRO GOULART 
FRANCESCO VENTRE 
JOAO V. ROSATE 
JUAN CRESPI 
TUKA ROCHA 
MURILO DELLA COLETTA 
JOÃO VICTOR ZANETTI 
MATEUS M. BARELLA 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 

Nat 
SP 
RJ 
RS 
SP 
SP 
MG 
SP 
SP 
SP 
RS 
RS 
GO 
SP 
SP 
SP 
DF 
PR 
RS 

Chassi 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL BRAVAR 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
PRAGA DRAGON 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
BIREL 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
8 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:04.079 
1:04.171 
1:04.537 
1:04.623 
1:04.669 
1:04.717 
1:04.746 
1:04.761 
1:04.797 
1:04.832 
1:04.860 
1:04.907 
1:05.192 
1:05.311 
1:05.449 
1:06.037 
1:07.202 
1:19.047 

Diff 

0.092 
0.458 
0.544 
0.590 
0.638 
0.667 
0.682 
0.718 
0.753 
0.781 
0.828 
1.113 
1.232 
1.370 
1.958 
3.123 

14.968 

Gap 

0.092 
0.366 
0.086 
0.046 
0.048 
0.029 
0.015 
0.036 
0.035 
0.028 
0.047 
0.285 
0.119 
0.138 
0.588 
1.165 

11.845 

In Lap 
9 
9 
8 
9 
6 
7 
4 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
5 
6 
7 
5 
2 
1 

Equipe 
NELSINHO COMPETIÇÕES 
D2 MOTORSPORT 
TMA 
TECHSPEED 
ONS MOTORSPORT 
ACS RACING 
ALAN MOTORSPORTS 
VENTRIGLIO PREPARACOES 
ALAN MOTORSPORT 
ECS 
J1 COMPETITION 
PETROBALL RACING 
D2 
D RACING 
NELSINHO COMPETIÇÕES 
EQUIPE SICOOB 
LEME COMPETIÇÕES 
PHEBEM 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 2a ETAPA INTERLAGOS 
SUDAM 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SUDAM 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:15:38 

Kartódromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

03/06/2016 12:00 


